DANCE IN TRANSIT SCHEDULE 2019

DATE

FRIDAY, MAY 17--KICK-OFF
EVENT

FRIDAY, JULY 5
SATURDAY, JULY 6
FRIDAY, JULY 12
SATURDAY, JULY 13
FRIDAY, JULY 19
SATURDAY, JULY 20
FRIDAY, JULY 26
SATURDAY, JULY 27
WEDNESDAY, JULY 31--
SPARKLE FUNDRAISER
FRIDAY, AUGUST 2
SATURDAY, AUGUST 3
SUNDAY, AUGUST 4
FRIDAY, AUGUST 9
SATURDAY, AUGUST 10
FRIDAY, AUGUST 16
SATURDAY, AUGUST 17
FRIDAY, AUGUST 23
SATURDAY, AUGUST 24
FRIDAY, AUGUST 30
SATURDAY, AUGUST 31

WE MAY ADD AN EVENT IN

STANLEY PARK AND ONE ON

KITS BEACH AND MAYBE

GRANVILLE ISLAND IF FUNDING

IS AVAILABLE

VENUE

THE ANNEX

JIM DEVA PLAZA
ROBSON SQUARE
VAG NORTH PLAZA
ROBSON SQUARE
VAG NORTH PLAZA
ROBSON SQUARE
VAG NORTH PLAZA
ROBSON SQUARE

TD TOWER

VAG NORTH PLAZA
NOT CONFIRMED
PRIDE PARADE
VAG NORTH PLAZA
ROBSON SQUARE
VAG NORTH PLAZA
ROBSON SQUARE
VAG NORTH PLAZA
ROBSON SQUARE
JIM DEVA PLAZA
ROBSON SQUARE

EVENT TIME

8:00-11:30 PM
6:30-9 pm
8-11 PM

7-10 PM
8:00-11 PM
7-10 PM

8-11 PM

7-10 PM

8-11 PM

WITH MCLAREN HOUSING
7-10 PM

WITH MCLAREN HOUSING
7-10 PM

8:00-11 PM

7-10 PM

8-11 PM

7-10 PM

8-11 PM

6:30-9 pm

8-11 PM



