DANCE IN TRANSIT SCHEDULE 2019

IS AVAILABLE

DANCE IN TRANSIT SCHEDOLE 2015		
DATE	VENUE	EVENT TIME
FRIDAY, MAY 17KICK-OFF		
EVENT	THE ANNEX	8:00-11:30 PM
FRIDAY, JULY 5	JIM DEVA PLAZA	6:30 - 9 pm
SATURDAY, JULY 6	ROBSON SQUARE	8-11 PM
FRIDAY, JULY 12	VAG NORTH PLAZA	7-10 PM
SATURDAY, JULY 13	ROBSON SQUARE	8:00-11 PM
FRIDAY, JULY 19	VAG NORTH PLAZA	7-10 PM
SATURDAY, JULY 20	ROBSON SQUARE	8-11 PM
FRIDAY, JULY 26	VAG NORTH PLAZA	7-10 PM
SATURDAY, JULY 27	ROBSON SQUARE	8-11 PM
WEDNESDAY, JULY 31		
SPARKLE FUNDRAISER	TD TOWER	WITH MCLAREN HOUSING
FRIDAY, AUGUST 2	VAG NORTH PLAZA	7 - 10 PM
SATURDAY, AUGUST 3	NOT CONFIRMED	
SUNDAY, AUGUST 4	PRIDE PARADE	WITH MCLAREN HOUSING
FRIDAY, AUGUST 9	VAG NORTH PLAZA	7 - 10 PM
SATURDAY, AUGUST 10	ROBSON SQUARE	8:00-11 PM
FRIDAY, AUGUST 16	VAG NORTH PLAZA	7 - 10 PM
SATURDAY, AUGUST 17	ROBSON SQUARE	8-11 PM
FRIDAY, AUGUST 23	VAG NORTH PLAZA	7 - 10 PM
SATURDAY, AUGUST 24	ROBSON SQUARE	8-11 PM
FRIDAY, AUGUST 30	JIM DEVA PLAZA	6:30 - 9 pm
SATURDAY, AUGUST 31	ROBSON SQUARE	8-11 PM
WE MAY ADD AN EVENT IN		
STANLEY PARK AND ONE ON		
KITS BEACH AND MAYBE		
GRANVILLE ISLAND IF FUNDIN	NG	